

MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED

CIN: L45200MH1939PLC002958

Regd. Office : Staircase No. 13, North Stand, Wankhede Stadium, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
Tel: 022 68252400; Fax: 022 68252441; email: modernshare@hotmail.com; Web: www.modernshares.com
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30 2022	Quarter Ended Mar. 31 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Year Ended Mar. 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	74.27	80.54	89.10	326.20
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional items)	1.07	5.80	16.35	37.37
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	4.26	0.00	4.26
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	904.13
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) on net profit after tax				
a) Basic (Not annualised) (Rs.)	0.03	0.28	0.42	1.07
a) Diluted (Not annualised) (Rs.)	0.03	0.28	0.42	1.07

NOTES: The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 5th August, 2022. The Statutory auditors have issued an unmodified audit opinion on these results. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.modernshares.com and at the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors of Modern Shares And Stockbrokers Limited
Sd/-
G. Shewakramani Anil S. Manghnani
Director Whole Time Director
DIN: 00413343 DIN: 00012806

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 05, 2022

CHOWGULE
Registered Office: 503, 5th Floor, Gable End, 2530 2nd Street, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 075
Tel: (+91 22) 2530 2000
E-mail: info@chowgulesteamships.co.in
CIN: L27100MH1999PLC000001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

PARTICULARS
Total Income
Profit/(Loss) before tax
Profit/Loss after tax
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Par Share)
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (* non Annualised)
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

PARTICULARS
Total Income
Profit/(Loss) before tax
Profit/Loss after tax
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (* non Annualised)
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

Notes:
1 The Company operates in only one business segment.
2 Other Income Includes :
a) During the year ended 31st March, 2022, the Company entered into a charter party agreement. Gain arising on termination of the agreement is ₹ 435.64 lakhs.
b) The Company's wholly owned subsidiary viz. Chowgule Steamships Limited, which was a revenue generating ability and has huge assets, has been prepared on going concern basis. Considerable efforts have been made to recover its investment from its wholly owned subsidiary. The consolidated financial results include results of Chowgule Steamships Overseas Limited.
3 The consolidated financial results include results of Chowgule Steamships Overseas Limited.
4 Previous year figures have been regrouped where necessary.
5 The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors at its meeting held on 05th August, 2022.
6 The results for the Quarter and Year ended 30th June 2022 are available on the Company's website www.chowgulesteamships.co.in and the BSE India website www.bseindia.com.

Place : Goa
Date : 05th August, 2022

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE

A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY

1. Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(₹ in crore, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-22 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	93.63	290.68	129.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(203.28)	(7,906.40)	(435.64)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(139.86)	(5,439.60)	(287.53)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(139.75)	(5,439.45)	(287.43)
5	Equity Share Capital	485.06	485.06	485.06
6	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)*	(2.88)	(112.15)	(5.93)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)*	(2.88)	(112.15)	(5.93)

* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 4, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Reliance Home Finance Limited

CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216
Regd. Office: The Ruby, 11th Floor, North-West Wing, Plot No.29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028, Tel.: +91 22 6838 8100 Fax.: +91 22 6838 8360
E-mail: rhf.investor@relianceada.com Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com



Dai-ichi Karkaria Limited

CIN : L24100MH1960PLC011681

Regd. Off. Liberty Building, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, New Marine Lines, Mumbai : 400 020

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30th June 2022	Year ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 30th June 2021	Quarter ended 30th June 2022	Year ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 30th June 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	3,828	12,184	3,466	3,828	12,184	3,466
Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(226)	(2,058)	(496)	(226)	(2,227)	(496)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(226)	(1,658)	(496)	(226)	(1,827)	(496)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax						

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that we are investigating title ownership and development rights and all other rights, title, interest and entitlement of M/s. Ruchit Realty Pvt. Ltd. to the land bearing CTS No. 14/166(1) to 166(8), 167, 167(1), 167(10), 168, 168(1) to 168(11) Village Kanjur, Taluka - Kurla, Janmangal Road, Rampyari Pratap Sin Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078, admeasuring about - 796 sq. mtrs (herein after referred to as the said Property).

All persons including an individual, HUF, a company, banks, financial institution(s), Non-banking Financial Institution(s), a firm, an association of persons or a body of individuals